ARENA 1

Class 2 Competitive Novice 2A

9:00 Siri Spanz

9:08 Kristy Jarvis

9:16 Chloe Gee

9:24 Louise Goundrey

9:32 Gemma Leef

9:40 Suzin Wells

9:48 Robyn Brown

9:56 Kya-J Bell
10:04 Nicole Zilko
10:12 Katelyn Williams
10:20 Yolanda Stephens
10:28 Claire Goater
10:36 Aiyana Kirkwood
10:44 Mia Tollarzo

Class 3 Competitive 3A

11:00 Anne Muffert
11:08 Mia Fleckhammer
11:16 Deanna McDade
11:24 Samantha Barridge
11:32 Vernon Reed
11:40 Siri Spanz

11:48 Sandra Schmalzing
11:56 Louise Goundrey

Class 4 Competitive 4A

12:20 Samantha Barridge
12:28 Jamie Bawden
12:36 Karen Spice

12:44 Natalie Barr

12:52 Anne Muffert
13:00 Sally Leigh-Woods
13:08 Shakira Hartley

Class 13 Pony Club 4A

13:20 Kayley Brahim

Class 14  Para Test

13:30 Chelsea De jonge

Class 5 Competitive 5A

13:45 Natalie Barr
13:53 Sally Leigh-Woods
14:01 Chelsea De jonge
14:09 Karen Spice

Judges N Herbert and M Thwaites

Diorella

NUMERUS CLAUSUS

TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION
OVERFLOW NINDAWARRI
TOORADIN PARK RAINBOWS END
KENDALL PARK ODYSSEY
CRYSTAL DE LUXE

LEBONSTERN ALTAIRE

ANDELAIN LORD GAVARENTH
NAWARRAH PARK DITA VON TEESE
YO ESPRO ARGYLE
BROOKEVALLEY MYRDDIN
GERVASE PARK MISSY MOO
DALLU STANLEY

WHINNEY GALORE
PENRHYS CARBON COPY
DYRRING PARK STANMORE
DELON PARK ODIN DE LUXE
BLUEFIELDS ROSENGLANZ
Diorella

NUMERUS CLAUSUS
OVERFLOW NINDAWARRI

DELON PARK ODIN DE LUXE
EVERTON PARK GEORGIAN OAK
MACARTHUR RASTA

HOLLAND PARK MILAN
WHINNEY GALORE

PAV NESPRESSO

JEJUCHA TRIBUTE

MASTER DELIGHT
SAVIO H

HOLLAND PARK MILAN
PAV NESPRESSO

SAVIO H
MACARTHUR RASTA



Class 1
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54

10:02
10:10

Class 6
10:31
10:39
10:47
10:55
11:03
11:11
11:19
11:27
11:35

class 7
11:51
11:59
12:07
12:15
12:23
12:31
12:39
12:47
12:55
13:03
13:11
13:19
13:27
13:35
13:47
13:55
14:03
14:11

ARENA TWO

Competitive Preliminary 1A
Gemma Leef
Kya-J Bell

Suzin Wells

Robyn Brown
Yolanda Stephens
Katelyn Williams
Nicole Zilko

Jorjah Reed

Jade Moody HC
Aiyana Kirkwood
Mia Tollarzo
Claire Goater

Paraticipant Prep A
Angela Shepherd
Alison Hanson
Arabella Graham
Veronica Stone
Beatrix Stewart
Alesha Ewers

Kim Bunney
Nahdia Lewendon
Jasmine Ridgway

Participant 1A
Marine Tinguely
Kim Bunney
Heidi Warren
Melissa Atwell
Nahdia Lewenden
Alesha Ewers
Angela Shepherd
Helen Rakich
Claire Ransom
Veronica Pears
Brittany Porter
Ella Wilson

Peta Jones
Alison Burke
Beatrix Stewart
Veronica Stone
Arabella Graham
Marjorie Radford

14:19 Jasmine Ridgway

Judge V Carpenter

TOORADIN PARK RAINBOWS END
LEBONSTERN ALTAIRE

KENDALL PARK ODYSSEY
CRYSTAL DE LUXE

YO ESPRO ARGYLE

NAWARRAH PARK DITA VON TEESE
ANDELAIN LORD GAVARENTH
BLUEFIELDS FUTURO

JETSETTER

GERVASE PARK MISSY MOO
DALLU STANLEY

BROOKEVALLEY MYRDDIN

Judge Jamie Bawden
HIGHFIELDS FRANCESCA
LILLY

NAPOLEON

DUKE CAVALLO
SANTIAGO

AMBER SUNDAY

DP BRAMWEN

NOVA RAINI
ARALWOOD JUNIOR

Judge J Kessell

HIGH AND MIGHTY JOSHUA BROOK
DP BRAMWEN

TWO TO TANGO RH

PRIMROSE COURT SUPERNOVA
NOVA RAINI

AMBER SUNDAY

HIGHFIELDS FRANCESCA
CANTERBURY ADONIS DE LUXE
CHARISMA ELEGANCE
HIGHVIEW WONDERLAND
CANTERBURY GWENETH
WORTHY

COOYA ZEPH
GLENDONBROOKE

SANTIAGO

DUKE CAVALLO

NAPOLEON

DON VITO

ARALWOOD JUNIOR



Class 8 Participant 2A
14:30 Helen Rakich
14:38 Ella Wilson
14:46 Marjorie Radford
14:54 Brittany Porter
15:02 Melissa Atwell
15:10 Marine Tinguely
15:18 Heidi Warren
15:26 Veronica Pears
15:34 Alison Burke

Judge J Kessell

CANTERBURY ADONIS DE LUXE
WORTHY

DON VITO

CANTERBURY GWENETH
PRIMROSE COURT SUPERNOVA
HIGH AND MIGHTY JOSHUA BROOK
TWO TO TANGO RH

HIGHVIEW WONDERLAND
GLENDONBROOKE



Class 9
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:30
9:38

Class 10
9:50
9:58

10:06
10:14
10:22
10:30
10:38
10:46
10:54
11:02
11:10
11:18
11:26
11:34
11:42

Class 11
12:02
12:10
12:18
12:26
12:34
12:42
12:50
12:58
13:06
13:14
13:22
13:30
13:38
13:46
13:54
14:02
14:10

class 12
14:20
14:28
14:36

ARENA 3

Pony Club Prep A
Sarah Caldwell
Rebecca Simpson
Emily Grey
Amelia Gordon
Sarah Caldwell
Mia Fellows
Calais Bawden

Pony Club 1A
Imogen Kristeff
Rachel Frost
Leah Tapper
Louise Stokes
Emily Pyburne
Amy-louise Ross
Ellie Gilberd
Mia Dicandilo
Rachel Frost
Rebecca Simpson
Eden Duffus
Andrea Harold
Mia Fellows
Caitlyn Howe
Mia Tollarzo

Pony Club 2A
Sarah Negus
Amy-louise Ross
Hannah Jenkins
Keely Bowling
Rachel Frost
Jayde Watts
Anthea Sargison
Fleur Denney
Emily Pyburne
Andrea Harold
Keely Bowling
Mia Tollarzo
Rachel Frost
Leah Tapper
Keely Bowling
Hannah Jenkins
Chloe Gee

Pony Club 3A
Hannah Jenkins
Sarah Negus
Jayde Watts

judge T Appleby

COMET

TILLY

FAWLEY BELLATRIX
LITTLE WISHES BACHELOR
RL REGAL PRINCE

BEEZ KNEEZ

BEELO-BI SOU-WESTER

judge T Appleby

MY CHEVY BOY

SIR DEX

SIMPLY RAVISHING

HES DUNNA RUNNA

LA QUINNDA

HALCYON

OWENDALE JESSICA
SANLIRRA MINK MITTENS
BRACK OFF

TILLY

KRESCENDO

CURRIE PARK TOBERMORY
BEEZ KNEEZ

TELL ME NOTHING
ALCHERINGA VINTAGE

Judge TBA

LONDON

HALCYON

HOFFMANS VINTAGE
AWZAM

SIR DEX

PABLO ESCOBAR
KARDARRA KALDARRA
FOXDALES FERNANDO

LA QUINNDA

CURRIE PARK TOBERMORY
PURE MISS LILLY
ALCHERINGA VINTAGE
BRACK OFF

SIMPLY RAVISHING

PURE MISS LILLY
PARKIARRUP CARNIVAL
TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION

Judge C Hope
PARKIARRUP CARNIVAL
LONDON

PABLO ESCOBAR



14:44 Anthea Sargison KARDARRA KALDARRA
14:52 Samantha Mullane I'M A CONTRACTOR

15:00 Hannah Jenkins HOFFMANS VINTAGE

15:08 Chloe Gee TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION



Class 16
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56

10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36

Class 15
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20
12:28
12:36

Class 17
12:50
12:58
13:06

Class 18
13:20
13:28
13:36

ARENA 4

Pony Club 2A Zone Selection
Samantha Mullane
Ella Perkins

Milly Mathews
Olivia Hawkins
Annaya Pateman
Mia Avila

Shanaya King
Danielle Ouary
Catie Mckay

Ruby Weightman
Sarah Carter
Charvelle Miller
Fleur Denney

Pony Club 2B Zone Selection
Samantha Mullane
Ella Perkins

Milly Mathews
Olivia Hawkins
Annaya Pateman
Mia Avila

Shanaya King
Danielle Ouary
Catie Mckay

Ruby Weightman
Sarah Carter
Charvelle Miller
Fleur Denney

Pony Club Elementary 3A Zone

Team Selection
Kayley Brahim
Sophie Appleby
Georgia Vaughan

Pony Club Elementary 3B Zone
Team Selection

Kayley Brahim

Sophie Appleby

Georgia Vaughan

Judge C Hope

I'M A CONTRACTOR
KINGS TOWN DANIKA
MR ROLY ROYCE

KDH LORD CROMWELL
BEVANLEE HAVANA
KELLADEE PARK CLASSIC
MY CABALLO

FAIRWIND GABRIELLA
BP FLASH FOX

WOOD HAVE BEEN
CASEY

FOXDALE'S MONTANNA
FOXDALE'S FERNANDO

Judge V Carpenter

I'M A CONTRACTOR
KINGS TOWN DANIKA
MR ROLY ROYCE

KDH LORD CROMWELL
BEVANLEE HAVANA
KELLADEE PARK CLASSIC
MY CABALLO

FAIRWIND GABRIELLA
BP FLASH FOX

WOOD HAVE BEEN
CASEY

FOXDALE'S MONTANNA
FOXDALE'S FERNANDO

Judge C Hope

MASTER DELIGHT
JIMNY RECARD
FORGOTTEN FANTA-SEE

judge V Carpenter
MASTER DELIGHT
JIMNY RECARD
FORGOTTEN FANTA-SEE



HELPER DUTIES

ARENA 1
Pencillors

9:00 to 11:(Louise Goundrey
Natalie Barr

11:00 to 13 Gemma Leef
Katelyn Williams

13:00 to 14 Suzin Williams
Yolanda Stephens

ARENA 2  Pencillor

9:00 to 11:(Bunney

11:00 to 13 Suzin Wells

13:00 to 15 Rakich/Horsfall

ARENA 3

Pencillors
9:00 to 11:(B Vandenberg
11:00 to 13 P Milligan
13:00 to 1! M Mitchell

ARENA 4
Pencillors
9:00 to 11:(T Mathews
11:00 to 13 S Pateman
13:00 to 14 Samantha Mullane

Stewards
Aiyana Kirkwood

Samantha Barridge

Siri Spanz

Steward

Marine Tinguely
Beatrix Stewart
Nahdia Lewendon

Gear Check Steward
T Simpson D Grey
A Gee R Frost
M Jenkins A Harold
Gear Check Steward
M Perkins S Hill

K Hawkins L Brahim
P Vaughan Quary

If you put set up or pack away as helper duty we will be setting up

on Saturday from 2:30pm

Pack away will be as Arenas have been finished

Anyone who put Canteen is welcome to pick their own time



